CRAFTMADE

NEW

Super Pro - S101FBSB5-60BWNFB

60" Super Pro 101 Ceiling Fan with Blades and Light Kit

Color Flat Black-Satin Brass

The ideal combination of excellent performance, exceptional value
and timeless style, the NEW Craftmade Super Pro 60" ceiling fan

I with clear glass bowl light (dimmable LED bulbs included)

! featuring a clean motor, updated straight blade arms and canopy is
built for performance. The dual mount, heavy-duty, 3-speed,
reversible fan includes custom 60" reversible blades. Optional

Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)
Blades

Blade Pitch (deg)

Motor Size (MM)

Amps at High Speed
Watts (Hi Speed)

Energy Guide Watts
Energy Guide CFM
Energy Guide CFM_Watts
Energy Guide Est. Yearly
Energy Cost

High Speed (CFM)

Low Speed (CFM)
Carton Size (CU FT)

Bulb CCT

Bulb Wattage
Compatible Control
Types

CRI
Light Kit Options

60

5

12.50
188x20
0.73
86.43
51
4324
84

14

6555

1795.85

2.19

3000

7

CM-4SDH;CM-4SDH-5;CM-
601F;CM-6AL;CM-6W;CM-7AL;CM-
7AL-LED;CM-7W;CM-7W-LED;CM-
8AL;CM-8W;CM-DSF01-10Z;CM-
DSF021-10Z;CM-RTF-W;RCI-
103;RCI-103-A;RCI-104;UCI-
2000;UCI-2000-2;UClI-
Remote;UCI-Wall;WUCI-
1000;WUCI-Wall

80

Included (Optional)

remote controls are available.

e Heavy Duty 3 Speed Motor

e Custom Reversible Flat Black/Black Walnut Blades Included

e 4" Downrod (Included)
e Dual Mount (Flat or Angled Ceiling)
e Hardwired Switch Compatible

e Limited Lifetime Warranty

Dimensions
A: 17.50
B: 10.77
C: 11.56
D: 551
E: 454
F: w/o Light Kit - 454
Downrod Length (in.) 4
kD +



https://www.craftmade.com/

Lumens 2400

Mounting Location Indoor
Shipping Weight (lbs.) 29.56
Warranty Limited Lifetime Warranty
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